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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 8 Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
29.03.2025 - 12:04 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:00.25 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Bubva 19.03.2022
MNE - 18 1:01.69 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Sarajevo (BIH) 29.12.2018
MNE - 16 1:04.72 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Herceg Novi 17.12.2016
MNE - 14 1:07.34 Daniel Adrović PVKJHN Kotor 21.10.2023
MNE - 12 1:13.75 Veljko Vučinić PVKBUD Sarajevo (BIH) 16.11.2024
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola Alikavazović 05 B.Rivijera, BD 58.35 602 27.10 31.25
*** Zvanični MNE ***

2. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1:02.27 495 27.96 34.31
3. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:03.07 477 28.47 34.60
4. Stefan Pupović 04 Orka, BD 1:03.42 469 30.75 32.67
5. Antonije Kandić 02 B.Rivijera, BD 1:04.57 444 31.21 33.36
6. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 1:07.23 393 31.04 36.19
7. Aleksandr Kivan 10 Budućnost, PG 1:07.85 383 31.62 36.23
8. Aleksa Lakić 06 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:11.98 320 32.19 39.79
9. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 1:12.28 316 36.42 35.86

10. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 1:12.35 316 34.22 38.13
11. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:13.10 306 34.70 38.40
12. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:14.41 290 34.86 39.55
13. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:14.44 290 33.98 40.46
14. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:15.03 283 36.02 39.01
15. Novak Vratnica 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:17.47 257 36.25 41.22
16. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 1:18.15 250 35.39 42.76
17. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:22.32 214 38.78 43.54
18. Mašan Samardžić 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:22.62 212 37.28 45.34
19. Nikanor Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:24.69 197 40.03 44.66
20. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 1:24.73 196 42.74 41.99
21. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:24.81 196 38.42 46.39
22. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 1:25.43 191 41.70 43.73
23. Luka Jovanović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:26.99 181 40.71 46.28
24. Balsa Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:27.38 179 40.00 47.38
25. Albin Demirović 11 Budućnost, PG 1:28.56 172 41.29 47.27
26. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 1:30.33 162 42.79 47.54
27. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.40 161 42.96 47.44
28. Petar Njegovac 14 Jadran, HN 1:30.58 161 45.13 45.45
29. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.78 159 42.72 48.06
30. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 1:31.56 155 39.93 51.63
31. Lashchuk Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 1:31.67 155 40.85 50.82
32. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:31.90 154 44.59 47.31
33. Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:32.39 151 41.96 50.43
34. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:33.43 146 41.83 51.60
35. Dimitry Amelkin 15 Jadran, HN 1:33.50 146 41.15 52.35
36. Viktor Miročević 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:35.56 137 43.08 52.48
37. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 1:36.21 134 41.32 54.89
38. Vito Dedivanović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:39.16 122 44.92 54.24
39. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:40.31 118 47.30 53.01
40. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 1:40.49 117 47.26 53.23
41. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:41.58 114 48.01 53.57
42. Strahinja Vojinović 14 Budućnost, PG 1:52.90 83 53.96 58.94
43. Miloš Trajković 15 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:57.87 73 57.39 1:00.48

DSQ Nemanja Đurišić 06 Budućnost, PG
DSQ Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN
DSQ Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG
DSQ Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG
DNS Pavle Vukašinović 06 Orka, BD
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 8, Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley

17 - 18 godina

1. Dušan Vukanović 07 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:03.07 477 28.47 34.60
2. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 1:18.15 250 35.39 42.76

15 - 16 godina

1. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 1:07.23 393 31.04 36.19
2. Aleksandr Kivan 10 Budućnost, PG 1:07.85 383 31.62 36.23
3. Andrija Pop 09 Jadran, HN 1:12.28 316 36.42 35.86
4. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 1:12.35 316 34.22 38.13
5. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:13.10 306 34.70 38.40
6. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:14.44 290 33.98 40.46
7. Novak Vratnica 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:17.47 257 36.25 41.22
8. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:22.32 214 38.78 43.54
9. Mašan Samardžić 10 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:22.62 212 37.28 45.34

10. Vuk Janičić 10 Jadran, HN 1:24.73 196 42.74 41.99
11. Đorđije Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 1:30.33 162 42.79 47.54
12. Lashchuk Kyryl 10 Jadran, HN 1:31.67 155 40.85 50.82

DSQ Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN

13 - 14 godina

1. Veljko Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 1:14.41 290 34.86 39.55
2. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:15.03 283 36.02 39.01
3. Balsa Prelević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:27.38 179 40.00 47.38
4. Albin Demirović 11 Budućnost, PG 1:28.56 172 41.29 47.27
5. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 1:31.56 155 39.93 51.63
6. Andrej Lazarević 11 Budućnost, PG 1:32.39 151 41.96 50.43

DSQ Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG
DSQ Uroš Lajović 12 Budućnost, PG

12 godina i mlađi

1. Nikanor Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:24.69 197 40.03 44.66
2. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:24.81 196 38.42 46.39
3. Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 1:25.43 191 41.70 43.73
4. Luka Jovanović 16 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:26.99 181 40.71 46.28
5. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.40 161 42.96 47.44
6. Petar Njegovac 14 Jadran, HN 1:30.58 161 45.13 45.45
7. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.78 159 42.72 48.06
8. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:31.90 154 44.59 47.31
9. David Rakočević 13 Budućnost, PG 1:33.43 146 41.83 51.60

10. Dimitry Amelkin 15 Jadran, HN 1:33.50 146 41.15 52.35
11. Viktor Miročević 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:35.56 137 43.08 52.48
12. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 1:36.21 134 41.32 54.89
13. Vito Dedivanović 13 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:39.16 122 44.92 54.24
14. Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:40.31 118 47.30 53.01
15. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 1:40.49 117 47.26 53.23
16. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:41.58 114 48.01 53.57
17. Strahinja Vojinović 14 Budućnost, PG 1:52.90 83 53.96 58.94
18. Miloš Trajković 15 Aqvatic.V, PG 1:57.87 73 57.39 1:00.48


